
Endurance4Fun - 2018-05-14

14 May 2018Endurance4Fun - Race

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
Name                   LapNoPos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 

Results: www.raceresults.nuTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Fastest time :  2:02.584  in lap  41  by nbr. 55 : O mcc Orange (Yamaha R1)

HRT DINO581 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 93 93 101 101 101 101 93 93 93 93 93 93 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58

VEIDEC Racing Belgium932 101 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 666 101 93 31 31 31 101 31 31 31 58 58 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93

chronic racingteam313 93 101 101 666 666 666 666 666 666 101 36 31 93 93 93 31 19 36 58 31 31 36 66 66 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 31 31 31 31 31 31

Bandenbox664 666 666 666 101 101 101 101 101 101 36 19 36 36 19 19 19 36 58 36 36 36 31 36 36 31 31 31 66 66 66 66 31 31 31 66 66 66 66 66 66

Motorrijder - KicXstart115 31 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 19 31 19 19 36 36 36 101 19 66 66 66 66 31 31 66 66 66 31 31 31 31 66 66 66 36 36 36 36 36 36

Apex Racing366 11 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 31 66 78 78 78 78 58 58 66 78 78 78 78 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 2 2 2 2 11 11 11 11 11 11

Fury AWB Motorsport6667 36 31 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 66 78 66 66 66 66 66 66 78 19 19 19 101 19 19 33 2 2 2 2 2 11 11 11 11 2 101 101 101 666 666

MTS VERLINDEN1018 98 19 31 66 66 31 31 31 31 78 2 2 2 58 58 78 78 101 101 101 101 19 33 33 2 33 19 78 78 78 101 101 101 101 101 2 666 666 101 101

IG R acing789 19 98 66 31 31 66 66 66 66 2 666 58 58 2 666 666 666 33 33 33 33 33 2 2 19 19 78 19 11 11 78 78 666 666 666 666 78 78 78 78

CPF Ladies Team #191910 66 66 98 98 98 98 78 98 98 58 58 666 666 666 33 33 33 666 666 666 666 666 78 78 78 78 33 11 19 19 666 666 78 78 78 78 2 2 2 19

AM Corse211 78 78 78 78 78 78 98 78 78 11 33 33 33 33 11 11 11 11 11 2 2 2 666 11 11 11 11 666 666 666 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 2

MPO racing3312 55 30 30 2 2 2 2 2 2 33 11 11 11 11 2 2 2 2 2 11 11 11 11 666 666 666 666 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33

phoenix  racing3013 2 55 2 33 33 33 33 33 33 718 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 718 718 718 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 30 30

Odd ball racing914 33 2 33 55 9 55 55 55 718 30 718 718 718 718 718 718 718 718 30 30 30 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 718 718 718 718 718 30 30 30 30 30 9 9

Omcc71815 9 9 55 9 55 9 9 9 30 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 718 718 718 718 718 718 718 30 30 30 30 30 718 718 718 718 718 718 718

Omcc Orange5516 30 33 9 30 718 718 718 718 9 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55

CPF Ladies Team #989817 718 718 718 718 30 30 30 30 55

Phased out racing6218 62 62

www.raceresults.nu


Endurance4Fun - 2018-05-14

14 May 2018Endurance4Fun - Race

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
Name                   LapNoPos 41 42 43 44 45 

Results: www.raceresults.nuTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Fastest time :  2:02.584  in lap  41  by nbr. 55 : O mcc Orange (Yamaha R1)

HRT DINO581 58 58 58 58 58

VEIDEC Racing Belgium932 93 93 93 93

chronic racingteam313 31 31 31 31

Bandenbox664 66 66 66 66

Motorrijder - KicXstart115 36 36 11 11

Apex Racing366 11 11 36 36

Fury AWB Motorsport6667 666 666 666 666

MTS VERLINDEN1018 101 101 101 101

IG R acing789 78 78 78

CPF Ladies Team #191910 19 19 19

AM Corse211 2 2 2

MPO racing3312 33 33

phoenix  racing3013 30

Odd ball racing914 9

Omcc71815 718

Omcc Orange5516 55

CPF Ladies Team #989817

Phased out racing6218

www.raceresults.nu

